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oo lISA 1st European Championship

ICE SWIMMING x

ASSOCIATION .

Fri, 2 Feb 2024 - Sun, 4 Feb 2024
Oradea, Romania
100m Breaststroke

OVERALL (Male) OVERALL (Female)

CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 pumm Przemyslaw Gorczyca (34) Warm 01:11.97 & 1 :“ = Melanie Hall (43) Warm 01:29.53 &'
2 I i Vladimir Romaniuc (19) Warm 01:12.34 " 2 Bengisu Avci (28) Warm 01:30.74
3 | | Egor Tropeano (32) Warm 01:13.87 3 === Ljli May Mustoe (22) Warm 01:30.84
4 g Michal Perl (28) Cool  01:15.05 4 pmm Aleksandra BEDNAREK (26) Cold 01:32.80
5 [J l| Modoran Cosmin (17) Warm 01:16.59 + 5 HE julie Broeggler (31) Cool  01:33.13

:16. g :33.

6 pmmm Mateusz Szymanski (28) Warm 01:16.86 ¢ EB Franziska Partheymiiller (28) Cool 01:33.95

[~—] . . ) | — .
7 mmm T0bias Staghoj Andersen (18) Cool  01:18.08 7 ammm Janneke Harmsen Bakker (47) Cool  01:34.16
8 I I Francois Xavier Filias (44) Cool  01:19.29 8 h Andrea Klementova (21) Cool 01:34.62
9 I I Vincent Leblond (38) Cool  01:19.50 9 i i Natascha Hebestreit (41) Warm 01:37.84
10 I I fred boulay (50) Cool  01:20.89 10 fis van Aurich (55) Cool 01:38.27
11 % Euan Stewart (55) Warm  01:21.59 11 o gm Rikke Danielsen (48) Cold 01:39.18
12 || | Jonas coene (33) Warm  01:24.61 12 B H Karoline Boesen Nielsen (27) Cool  01:40.27

24, I :40.
13 I Bruno Nopponen (50) Warm 01:25.43 13 == Carrie Wilmot (57) Cool  01:40.87
14 Il Rauno Paerg (35) Cool 01:26.51 14 :'1 - Wendy Figures (59) 01:42.11
15 || | cuilaume LE LOHER (26) 01:28.71 15 I Heidelinde Partheymiller (55) Cool  01:43.47
16 S Robert Wilmot (53) Cool  01:28.77 16 I Merle Vantsi (59) Cool  01:44.75
17 | | errit curcio (57) Cool  01:30.39 17 o Marije Dirkx (42) Cold 01:48.15
18 i i walter d'angelo (62) Cool 01:30.44 18 o Ne Wolfs (64) Cool 01:50.33
19 g Andrzej Kowalczyk (33) Cool  01:30.99 19 I I Naomi Apfelbaum Lubek (51) Cool  01:52.68
20 gmmm Maciej Kolodziejczyk (43) Cool 01:31.74 20 === Pavlina Jackson (62) Cool  01:53.37
21 | | Luca valeriani (52) Warm 01:31.76 21 Bianca Vescovi (34) Cool  01:53.39
22 22 Jesper Praest Olsen (45) Cold 01:31.83 22 :'1 = Olivia Meddings (44) Cool 01:54.57
23 o Raymond Oosterbaan (47) Cold 01:33.59 23 === Kirstie Denton (39) Cool  01:54.61
24 oy BoOrda Gyorgy (43) Warm 01:34.01 24 o Barbara Anderl (40) Cool 01:54.83
P L] .

25 I i Dragos lonescu (48) Cool  01:35.27 25 = Sallie Cheung (70) Cool  01:56.89 &
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26 gy Wojciech Golonka (46)

27 g Borislav Ivanov (51)

28 oy Daniel Patakfalvi Vigh (38)

29 I i Francois Xavier Surinx (27)

30 Jj Jj Patrice EDWARDS (65)

31 Adrian Alejandro Wittwer (38)

32 g Piotr Rapacki (46)

33 g Marcin Schabowski (37)
34 I I alexandre fuzeau (58)

35 pumm Lukasz Tkacz (45)

36 Jj | Bogdan 1ONITA (56)

37 I i Ispas Lucian (37)

3s Joseph Rothenaicher (33)

39 o JOsef Koberl (47)

40 | Jj pavid Briand (48)

41 | | FEDERICO MIOT (47)
42 g TIBOR GALFFY (55)
43 I Aleksei Kivinuk (64)
44 [ | embit Laht (75)

45 | | Martin Mc Devitt (50)

46 Theo van der Meer (59)

[——]
|
a7 i i Cristian Civati (40)

48 Sandor Bartha (48)

50

[—]
|

49 g Edward Witas (75)
mmm Crzegorz Truchan (63)

Junior (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 I i Modoran Cosmin (17)

Age 18 to 24 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 I i Vladimir Romaniuc (19)

2 umm ToObias Staghoj Andersen (18)

Age 25 to 29 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Warm

Warm

Warm

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Warm

Warm

Cool

Cold

Cool

Warm

Cool

Cold

Cool

Warm

Cool

Cool

IISA

Warm

IISA

Warm

Cool

IISA

01:37.06

01:37.20

01:37.38

01:37.90

01:38.68

01:38.99

01:40.20

01:40.23

01:40.50

01:41.07

01:42.61

01:43.20

01:44.85

01:45.45

01:46.35

01:46.82

01:47.86

01:53.22

01:57.35

02:03.07

02:03.96

02:04.81

02:06.54

02:22.79

02:38.14

Time

01:16.59

Time

01:12.34

01:18.08

Time

AR WR

AR WR

AR WR

26 === Susan Rutherford (62)

A

27 | B Annabel Médard (45)
28 I i Sarah O'Malley Daly (60)

29 Hanneke van Wijk (50)

30

Marina Bekisz (64)

31 tina deeken (48)

32

Sophie Francois (50)

33

34 Eva Lezovicova (58)

35 Lea Kusano (44)
36 Elke Ortloff (71)

37 Xenia Ferenczyova (50)

IHE NEE

38 Caroline Stel (63)

39 Chiara Negretti (41)

40 Audrey Cavelier (42)

41 Nadja joy Tgnnesen (37)

42 Denisa Dadulakova (54)

Junior (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name
1 % Lili May Mustoe (22)

2 h Andrea Klementova (21)

Age 25 to 29 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Agnieszka Narkiewicz-Czurylo (48)

Cold

Warm

Cool

Cool

Warm

Cool

Cool

Cool

Warm

Cool

Cool

Cool

Warm

IISA

IISA

Warm

Cool

IISA

02:00.75

02:03.13

02:04.14

02:04.62

02:05.02

02:05.48

02:05.94

02:07.19

02:10.49

02:13.67

02:18.04

02:18.13

02:18.40

02:18.62

02:21.37

02:23.93

02:27.12

Time AR WR

Time AR WR

01:30.84

01:34.62

Time AR WR
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1 gy Michal Perl (28) Cool  01:15.05 1 Bengisu Avci (28) Warm 01:30.74
2 pmm Mateusz Szymanski (28) Warm 01:16.86 2 pmm Aleksandra BEDNAREK (26) Cold 01:32.80
3 || | cuilaume LE LOHER (26) 01:28.71 3 I Franziska Partheymiiller (28) Cool  01:33.95
4 I i Francois Xavier Surinx (27) Cool  01:37.90 4 22 Karoline Boesen Nielsen (27) Cool  01:40.27
Age 30 to 34 (Male) Age 30 to 34 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 gy Przemyslaw Gorczyca (34) Warm 01:11.97 & 1 Ei Julie Broeggler (31) Cool 01:33.13
2 i i Egor Tropeano (32) Warm 01:13.87 2 Bianca Vescovi (34) Cool  01:53.39
3 || l Jonas Coene (33) Warm  01:24.61
4 pmmm Andrzej Kowalczyk (33) Cool  01:30.99
5 [ Joseph Rothenaicher (33) Warm 01:44.85
Age 35 to 39 (Male) Age 35 to 39 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 || § Vincent Leblond (38) Cool  01:19.50 1 === Kirstie Denton (39) Cool  01:54.61
2 I Rauno Paerg (35) Cool  01:26.51 2 EE Nadja joy Tgnnesen (37) 02:23.93
3 = Daniel Patakfalvi Vigh (38) Warm 01:37.38
4 Adrian Alejandro Wittwer (38) 01:38.99
5 pmmm Marcin Schabowski (37) 01:40.23
6 I i Ispas Lucian (37) Warm 01:43.20
Age 40 to 44 (Male) Age 40 to 44 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 | B Francois Xavier Filias (44) Cool  01:19.29 1 % Melanie Hall (43) Warm 01:29.53 o
2 pmm Maciej Kolodziejczyk (43) Cool 01:31.74 2 i i Natascha Hebestreit (41) Warm 01:37.84
3 e BoOrda Gyorgy (43) Warm  01:34.01 3 o Mavije Dirkx (42) Cold 01:48.15
4 i i Cristian Civati (40) Cool  02:04.81 4 % Olivia Meddings (44) Cool 01:54.57
5 mmm Barbara Anderl (40) Cool  01:54.83
6 Lea Kusano (44) Cool  02:13.67
7 | | chiara Negretti (41) Cool  02:18.62
8 I I Audrey Cavelier (42) Cool 02:21.37
Age 45 to 49 (Male) Age 45 to 49 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 22 Jesper Praest Olsen (45) Cold 01:31.83 1 Janneke Harmsen Bakker (47) Cool 01:34.16
2 E Raymond Oosterbaan (47) Cold 01:33.59 2 i 2 Rikke Danielsen (48) Cold 01:39.18
3 || | pragos lonescu (48) Cool  01:35.27 3 | | Annavel Médard (45) 02:03.13
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4 g \Wojciech Golonka (46) Warm 01:37.06 4 B tina deeken (48) Cool  02:05.48
5 pmmm Piotr Rapacki (46) Cool  01:40.20 5 =|= Agnieszka Narkiewicz-Czurylo (48) Cool  02:07.19
6 pmmm Lukasz Tkacz (45) 01:41.07
7 o JOSEF Koberl (47) 01:45.45
g8 || | pavid Briand (48) Cool  01:46.35
o | | FEDERICO MIOT (47) Cold 01:46.82
10 = Sandor Bartha (48) Warm 02:06.54
Age 50 to 54 (Male) Age 50 to 54 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 || B fred boulay (50) Cool  01:20.89 +' 1 || B Naomi Apfelbaum Lubek (51) Cool  01:52.68
2 Bruno Nopponen (50) Warm 01:25.43 2 Hanneke van Wijk (50) Warm 02:04.62
3 f:“ = Robert Wilmot (53) Cool 01:28.77 3 I i Sophie Francois (50) Warm 02:05.94
4 | | tucavaleriani (52) Warm 01:31.76 4 g Xenia Ferenczyova (50) Warm 02:18.13
5 | Borislav Ivanov (51) Warm 01:37.20 5 g Denisa Dadulakova (54) Warm 02:27.12
6 [ l Martin Mc Devitt (50) Cold 02:03.07
Age 55 to 59 (Male) Age 55 to 59 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 === Euan Stewart (55) Warm  01:21.59 1 o Ifis van Aurich (55) Cool  01:38.27
2 | l ceritcurcio (57) Cool  01:30.39 2 === Carrie Wilmot (57) Cool  01:40.87
3 I I alexandre fuzeau (58) 01:40.50 3 % Wendy Figures (59) 01:42.11
4 [§ | Bogdan IONITA (56) Cool  01:42.61 4 HE Heidelinde Partheymiiller (55) Cool  01:43.47
5 JgBl TIBOR GALFFY (55) Cool  01:47.86 5 [ Merle vantsi (59) Cool  01:44.75
6 E Theo van der Meer (59) 02:03.96 6 g Eva Lezovicova (58) Cool  02:10.49
Age 60 to 64 (Male) Age 60 to 64 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 | | watter d'angelo (62) Cool  01:30.44 1 o INgE Wolfs (64) Cool  01:50.33
2 I Aleksei Kivinuk (64) Warm  01:53.22 2 === Paviina Jackson (62) Cool  01:53.37
3 mmm Grzegorz Truchan (63) Cool 02:38.14 3 % Susan Rutherford (62) 02:00.75
4 i i Sarah O'Malley Daly (60) Cold 02:04.14
5 || l Marina Bekisz (64) Cool  02:05.02
6 e Caroline Stel (63) Cool  02:18.40
Age 65 to 69 (Male) Age 65 to 69 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 || | Patrice EDWARDS (65) Cool  01:38.68
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Age 70 to 74 (Male) Age 70 to 74 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name 1ISA Time AR WR
1 == sallie Cheung (70) Cool 01:56.89
2 I Elke Ortloff (71) 02:18.04
Age 75 to 79 (Male) Age 75to 79 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 B Lembit Laht (75) Cool 01:57.35 o
2 pmmm Edward Witas (75) Cool  02:22.79

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc) [ISA = 1ISA Membership Level
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Disabled Category: 100m Breaststroke
OVERALL (Male) OVERALL (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 Joseph Rothenaicher Warm 01:44.85 1 B tina deeken 02:05.48
2 | | cristian Civati 02:04.81 2 amm Nadiajoy Tennesen 02:23.93
Age 30 to 34 (Male) Age 30 to 34 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 Joseph Rothenaicher Warm 01:44.85
Age 35 to 39 (Male) Age 35 to 39 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 Ei Nadja joy Tgnnesen 02:23.93
Age 40 to 44 (Male) Age 40 to 44 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 | B cristian Civati 02:04.81
Age 45 to 49 (Male) Age 45 to 49 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 B tina deeken 02:05.48

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)

IISA = lIISA Membership Level



